Faith-Based Charities Receiving $90,000+ in 2024 CFC
Samaritans Purse (CHC)

Catholic Relief Services (Christian Charities USA)

Zion Church (Independent)

Salvation Army World Service (Global Impact)

Catholic Charities USA ((Christian Charities)

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of Arlington (America’s Charities)
United Methodist Committee on Relief (Global Impact)

Focus on the Family (CHC)

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of Wash (United Way)

Mercy Ships (CHC)

World Vision (Global Impact)

Central Union Mission (United Way)

Food For The Poor (Global Impact)

Voice of the Martyrs (CHC)

Alfred Street Baptist Church Foundation (United Way)
International Fellowship of Christians and Jews (America’s Best)

Pre-Born! Inc (Independent)

$718,648
$487,245
$458,447
$181,267
$167,341
$158,456
$141,851
$117,983
$113,179
$112,224
$108,992
$106,620

$99,926

$98,350

$95,897

$94,139

$91,182



